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1 General Freelance/ Escrow/ Media Posting Board websites 
 

Listed in order of Estimated Staff 

 

Company/ Org Est Staff Main operating location Website URL 

Fiverr International Limited 250-500 
NY, USA/ Tel Aviv, 
Isreal 

www.fiverr.com 

Upwork Global Inc. 250-500 San Jose, USA www.upwork.com 

Freelancer Ltd 250-500 Sydney, Australia www.freelancer.com 

Guru - Websoft, Inc. 100-250 Pittsburgh, USA  www.guru.com 

Work Market 50-100 New York, USA www.workmarket.com 

ProZ.com 50-100 New York, USA www.proz.com 

Backstage 50-100 New York, USA www.backstage.com 

Casting Networks 50-100 Chicago, USA www.castingnetworks.com 

CloudPeeps 25-50 San Francisco, USA www.cloudpeeps.com  

Peopleperhour inc 25-50 London, UK www.peopleperhour.com 

SimplyHired 25-50 San Jose, USA www.simplyhired.com 

Spotlight 25-50 London, UK www.spotlight.com 

Kalo (Formerly Lystable) 10-25 New York, USA www.kalohq.com  

SolidGigs 10-25 (Concealed) USA www.solidgigs.com    

  

http://www.voquent.com/
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2 VO Platform/Marketplaces (Includes both Free and P2P Websites) 

Listed in order of Estimated Staff 

Platform/ Marketplace 
Est 
Staff 

Main operating location Website URL 

Voices.com Inc 50-100 LN Ontario, Canada www.voices.com

Voice123.com/Bunny Inc 
(voicebunny.com) 

10-25 Bogota, Colombia 
www.voice123.com 
www.voicebunny.com 

Voquent Ltd 10-25 London/ Glasgow, UK www.voquent.com 

The Voice Realm aka 
CheapVoiceTalentOnline 

10-25 (Concealed) USA 
www.thevoicerealm.com 
www.cheapvoicetalentonline.com 

Casting Club 10-25 (Concealed) USA www.castingcall.club 

The Mandy Network Ltd 10-25 London, UK www.mandy.com 

Voice Archive 10-25 Aarhus, Denmark www.voicearchive.de

Voice Booking 10-25 Amsterdam, Netherlands www.voicebooking.com

VO Planet 10-25 (Concealed), CA USA www.voplanet.com

Voiceovers.com/ 
voicecastinghub.com 

5-10 Las Vegas, USA 
www.voiceovers.com 
www.voicecastinghub.com 

Voiceover.biz (World Voices) 5-10 (Concealed) USA www.voiceover.biz 

Bodalgo/ voices.net 1-5 Munich, Germany 
www.bodalgo.com 
www.voices.net 

Voiceovers Ltd 1-5 (Concealed/ Plymouth) UK www.voiceovers.co.uk

VoicesUK 1-5 (Concealed/ Guildford) UK 
www.voicesuk.co.uk 
www.voicesus.com 

Voice Hunter 1-5 (Concealed) USA www.voicehunter.com 

http://www.voquent.com/
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3 Agencies (Primarily Exclusive Representation) 

Listed in alphabetical order 

Agency (exclusive) 
Est 
Staff 

Main operating location Website URL 

Abrams Agency Ltd. 10-25 LA and NY, USA www.abramsartists.com 

Access Talent Inc. 1-5 New York, USA www.accesstalent.com 

ACM Ltd. 10-25 New York, USA www.acmtalent.com 

Another Tongue 
Voices Ltd 

5-10 London, UK www.anothertongue.com 

Artistic Talent, Inc 1-5 Los Angeles, USA www.artistictalentla.com 

Atlas Agent 1-5 New York, USA www.atlastalent.com 

Avant Voice 25-50 Woodland Hills CA, USA www.avantartists.com 

AVO Talent Ltd. 1-5 Los Angeles, USA www.avotalent.com 

BBA Talent Ltd. 25-50 Burbank CA, USA www.bbatalent.com 

Big Mouth Talent, Inc 5-10 Chicago, USA www.bigmouthtalent.com 

BMG Talent Ltd. 25-50 Nationwide, USA www.bmgtalent.com 

Bushwald Ltd. 10-25 LA and NY, USA www.buchwald.com 

CMD Ltd. 5-10 New York, USA www.cmdnyc.com 

Conway Van Gelder 
Grant Ltd 

10-25 London, UK 
www.conwayvangeldergrant.com 
www.bespokevoiceagency.co.uk 

Harvey Voices Ltd 1-5 London, UK www.harveyvoices.co.uk 

Hobsons International Ltd 10-25 London, UK www.hobsons-international.com 

IDIOM Ltd. 1-5 (Concealed) USA www.idiomtalent.com 

The Joneses (AHA 
Talent Ltd) 

1-5 London, UK www.meetthejoneses.co.uk 

Just Voices Agency 
Ltd 

1-5 London, UK www.justvoicesagency.com 
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Agency (exclusive) - 
continued 

Est 
Staff 

Main operating location Website URL 

Lip Service Casting Ltd 1-5 London, UK www.lipservice.co.uk 

Loud and Clear Voices 1-5 London, UK www.loudandclearvoices.com 

One Take Voices Ltd 
(previously Wisebuddah) 

1-5 London, UK www.onetakevoices.com 

Qvoice Ltd 1-5 London, UK www.qvoice.co.uk 

Shining Management 
Ltd 

1-5 London, UK www.shiningvoices.com 

The Stars Agency 5-10 San Francisco, USA www.starsagency.com 

Yakety Yak All Mouth 
Ltd 

5-10 London, UK www.yaketyyak.co.uk 
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4 Non-Exclusive Agencies/ Studio Production Companies/ 
Voiceover and Translation firms 

 

Listed in alphabetical order  

 

Company/ Org 
Est 
Staff 

Main operating location Website URL 

A Special Project 1-5 Asheville NC & LA, USA www.aspecialproject.com 

AB2 1-5 San Francisco, USA www.ab2talent.com 

Ad Voice 1-5 London, UK www.advoice.co.uk 

Adelphi Translations 5-10 Barnsley, UK www.adelphistudio.com  

Agent 99 1-5 (Concealed) USA www.agent99voicetalent.com 

Babble Voices Ltd 
(SVMK Ltd) 

1-5 London, UK www.babblevoices.com 

BigFish Media Ltd 1-5 Surrey, UK www.bigfishmedia.co.uk 

British Voice Over UK 1-5 London, UK www.britishvoiceoveruk.com 

Calypso Voices Ltd 1-5 London, UK www.calypsovoices.com 

ChatterBox Voices Ltd 1-5 London, UK www.chatterboxvoices.co.uk 

CMI 5-10 Stamford, USA www.cminyla.com 

Damn Good Voices  1-5 London, UK www.damngoodvoices.com 

deVine Voices 1-5 London, UK www.devinevoices.com 

Edge Studio 10-25 New York, USA www.edgestudio.com 

E-Learning Voices 1-5 Ontario, Canada www.e-learningvoices.com 

Earache Voices Ltd 1-5 London, UK www.earachevoices.com 

Excellent Talent Ltd 1-5 London, UK www.excellenttalent.com 

Go Voices, LLC 1-5 Denver, USA www.govoices.com 

GoLocalise Ltd 5-10 London, UK www.golocalise.com 
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Company/ Org - 
continued 

Est 
Staff 

Main operating location Website URL 

Inter Voice Over 5-10 London, UK www.intervoiceover.com 

Rhubarbnet Ltd. 1-5 London, UK www.rhubarbvoices.co.uk  

Resnick Interactive 5-10 (Concealed) USA www.resnickinteractive.com 

SBV Talent 5-10 Los Angeles, USA www.sbvtalent.com 

ScottishVoiceOvers.com 10-25 Glasgow, UK www.scottishvoiceovers.com  

Street Furniture Ltd 10-25 London, UK www.sohovoices.co.uk 

Sonica Studios Ltd 1-5 London, UK www.sonicastudios.co.uk 

Speak Online 5-10 Boerkop, Denmark www.speakonline.co.uk 

Sue Terry Voices 1-5 London, UK www.sueterryvoices.com 

The Voice Agency Ltd 1-5 London, UK www.thevoiceagency.co.uk 

Tip Top Voices 1-5 London, UK www.tiptopvoices.com 

VOA Voice Studios 10-25 Paris, France www.voa-voice-studios.com 

Voice Caster 5-10 Burbank CA, USA www.voicecaster.com 

Voicecrafters 5-10 San Jose, Costa Rica www.voicecrafters.com  

The Voice Crew 5-10 (Concealed), NY USA www.thevoicecrew.com  

Voice Jungle 1-5 (Concealed) USA www.voicejungle.com 

Low Fold Audio Ltd) 1-5 Preston, UK www.voiceovers-uk.com 

Whisper Audio Ltd 10-25 Gravesend, UK www.voicetalentonline.com 

VoiceOver LA 5-10 Sherman Oaks CA, USA www.voiceoverla.com 

VoicesOnlineNow Inc 5-10 Salt Lake City UT, USA www.voicesnow.com 
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